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10 AUGUST 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TLHAPI J

1. 1. B/C OF CAPITOL HILL

1. 2. MARKET THEATRE FOUNDATION
1. 3. STD BANK LTD

1. 4. BEAU RIVAGE ASS

1. 5. VARIFLAT RESINDENTIAL

1. 6. Siu

1. 7. S J DU PREEZ

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

M T MASIKHWA

FUNDI COMMUNICATION+1

V MALUMO

M C RASELOMANE

E H MAHLANGU+1

GEKKONOMICS LTD

RJ VAN ROOYEN

52266/20

34284/16

6864/21

25823/20

23560/21

90545/18

31581/21



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

C VAN ROOYEN

SEPUPUTLE COMMUNAL ASS

FINBOND MUTUAL BANK LTD

D SAMPSON

FMK LINK PROPERTY

G B NYABA

STD BANK LTD

EAZI ACCESS

ABSA BANK LTD

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs J A VAN ROOYEN

VS MANNGWE MINING +OTHERS

VS K M MABILANE

MINISTER OF CONSTITIONAL

HANLEY TECHNOLOGIES

RAF

M A GOODMAN

E DE WET

T C MNGOMA

60642/20

82684/19

7727/17

81791/18

21660/21

29101/15

34994/20

17233/20

40866/20



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

VANSAN SA CC

PICK ‘N PAY LTD+34

N BISSET&ASS

R M HUMA

B E HAWKES

CENTPRET PROPERTIES LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

J&M OOSTHUIZEN FINANCIALM LTD

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

NATIONAL GAMBLING BOARD VS

S A HATTINGH

GAUTENG LIQUOR BOARD

C TLALE

RAF

RAF

CLADIMA TRADING CC+1

JJ LANDMAN

Vs JS MCCRUDDEN+2

W ROASCH

64911/20

21494/21

96701/15

41408/19

70441/16

8342/21

49/2021

65346/20

66104/20



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

P G BOTHMA

GJROM

ROLL-UP SERRANDA LTD

H P N PRETORIUS

A M CHILANGO

F F DAFFUE

NORMAN BISSET +1

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

MISTY CREEK GAME FARM+1

GARY HAIR SALON

SERRANDAINDUSTRIAL +3

M B F MATCHETT

HPCSA +3

C DAFFUE

SILVER CHARM INVEST 45

CLOETE OCCUPATIONAL THERAPHY VS RAF

PJ CVAN STADEN

VS

MORE THAN MONEY HOUSING

61799/18

19844/21

37747/20

75187/19

17639/21

27773/21

47208/14

56423/20

23452/21



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

SBSA

N ZULU

CHANGING TIDES

PEPCOR TRADING

L N PETERSEN

NORMAN BISSET & ASS

U BHODA

IN2WORKS

SBSA

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

W T MAKENA

RAF

$S S MOYO

TECTRON +4

RAF

CATEGO TRADING ENTERPRISE +1

S PADAYACHEE

J P ROSSLEE +1

J P VAN VUUREN +1

2524/21

61841/17

8931/19

43428/20

6868/20

49162/15

27863/21

22926/21

36244/20



44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

P SMITH

EX PARTE: B P SHABANGU

ME R MANYIKE

EX PARTE: E | GEYER

EX PARTE: M FOURIE

EX PARTE:J S CORNEELSEN

Vs

VS

RAF

RAF

74788/16

22774/21

84359/17

26647/21

26650/21

32422/21



10 AUGUST 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MABUSE J

N BISSET&ASS GROUP

LEGAL PRACTICE COUNCIL

O O MOKOENA

STD BANK LTD

SEVEN INVESTMENTS CC

A K MAHOMED

GEMS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

CLOCK MANAGEMENT LTD+2

G T PHALANE

RAF

E S SIBIYA

ANCHORPROPS LTD+2

RAF

N M KHUBEKA

76608/15

24364/21

77548/17

57814/17

24866/19

87059/19

54274/20



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

LR DLOMO

EX PARTE: A BEETGE

N BISSET&ASS GROUP

D R BLIGNAUT

ISONDLO TRADING

FNB BANK LTD

M HAYWOOD+2

FNB BANK LTD

M L SEKONYA

CASA DEXLTD

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

E M DLOMO

K NADDY INVESTMENT+1

A BLIGNAUT

D CHILOANE

C MOTSHWENENG

SUMMERLANE TRADING+2

JJ KRUGER

M H SEKONYA

BLUE MAGNOLIA TRADING

59861/20

23782/21

17533/16

16690/21

12208/20

18833/20

20941/21

914/2021

20498/21

20856/21



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

N MALEBANE VS

NATIONAL GAMBLING BOARD VS

T RAKGOTHO VS
B/C OF UNIVIN VS
N BISSET&ASS VS
FNB BANK LTD VS
NEDBANK LTD VS
MICKO BOERDERY VS

EX PARTE: M J D BREYTENBACH+1

J TSOTETSI+1

R OOSTHUIZEN

J RAKGOTHO

T SHAMETJIA+1

HOUSE&HOMES LTD+1

TORTIE TRUST+1

PALCONI PROJECTS+1

SETSHABA EVENTS&CONFERENCING

65288/20

66109/20

28969/21

10346/21

74689/16

60997/20

13858/21

22868/18

22724/21

10



76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

CDEWIT

MERCEDES-BENZ

R M TSHIFULARO

D HELBERG

D SAMPSON

M ROUX

R G SEWEYA +1

EX PARTE: M S BABAMIA

LOUBIE GARDENS B/C °

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

CDEWIT

D MPANE

M TSHIFULARO

C A HELBERG

MIN OF JUSTICE

I ROUX

MIN OF POLICE

A A NKAMA +3

30149/21

6875/20

55958/20

26094/21

21407/20

2631/21

82348/18

23636/21

89181/18

11



85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

A O NWAFOR

J HLABANE

FNB

M R SHABALALA

FNB

Z M BUYS

EX PARTE: H B WILMOT

P G MASHABA

SARGAS LTD

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

RAF

N P GAVEN

RAF

G KOEKEMOER

G J BUYS

MEC OF LABOUR

THUMOS PROP 5 LTD

66844/16

6803/19

84757/19

20525/13

14324/202

31395/21

62005/20

61549/20

60656/20

12



94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

PAXTON CERVA LTD Vs

EX PARTE: M VAN DER LINDE

EX PARTE: E | GEYER

BMW Vs

EX PARTE: M M FERREIRA

A SPAMMER +4

A A PIENAAR

34927/20

23788/21

26647/21

6742/21

28484/21

13
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